

Money Suit (Commercial)– 51/2024
CNR : WBBD17-000028-2024
JO Code : WB01311

Order No –02
Dated :10/05/2024

The record is put up on the prayer of the plaintiff.

The plaintiff also files an application seeking permission to serve summons by speed post.

Prayer is allowed.

The plaintiff is permitted to serve summons by speed post.

To date.(11/06/2024)

D/C by me

Judge, Commercial Court
Asansol

Judge, Commercial Court
Asansol