

Money Suit (Commercial) – 51/2024
[CNR No : WBBD17-000028-2024]
J.O Code : WB00718

Order No. – 13

Dated : 19/02/2025

This day is fixed for filing additional statement of admission / denial of documents by the defendant and framing of issues.

Both sides file hazira.

Issues cannot be framed as the Ld. P.O. is on leave.

Ld. Judge [Electricity Act] Court cum ADJ, Asansol who is in-charge of this Court is busy with his own files.

Case is adjourned this day for the ends of justice.

Fix 26/03/2025 for filing additional statement of admission / denial of documents by the defendant and framing of issues.

D/C by me

Judge, Commercial Court (I/C)
At Asansol

Judge, Commercial Court (I/C)
At Asansol