

Money Suit (Commercial) – 51/2024
CNR No. : WBBD17-000028-2024
J.O. Code : WB00859

Order No. - 24
Dated - 29/01/2026

Today stands fixed for further evidence of PW1.
Ld P.O. is transferred.
Ld. Judge, Special Court [Electricity Act] cum ADJ, Asansol, Paschim
Bardhaman is in-charge.
Both sides file hazira.
Accordingly, for the ends of justice case is adjourned this day.
Fix 16/03/2026 for further evidence of PW1.

D/C by me.

Judge, Commercial Court (I/C)
Asansol

Judge, Commercial Court (I/C)
Asansol